
KURIKKA/JALASJÄRVI 22.9.2018
25 tikkaa pk Järj. Jalasjärven Tikka ry.

päivitetty 22.9.2018 klo 15.50

MM

1. Leskinen Veikko VaaTi 36 39 41 42 40 198

2. Fischer Jussi ATi 35 41 40 46 35 197

3. Mäkinen Mauno VaaTi 43 40 36 42 35 196

4. Varsaluoma Kosti ITK 40 36 28 33 42 179

5. Juurakko Raimo ATi 32 37 39 39 30 177

MA

1. Mäkinen Mikko JaTi 38 37 39 45 40 199

2. Lehtiniemi Aimo MieTi 41 28 37 37 43 186

3. Uitto Jukka KjT 36 36 29 39 41 181

4. Moilanen Markku ITK 38 28 38 35 39 178

5. Holma Raimo ATi 35 36 40 36 29 176

6. Tuulikangas Esko VaaTi 24 35 36 38 39 172

7. Keskinen Juhani ITK 38 31 27 30 35 161

MB

1. Varsaluoma Tommi ITK 38 30 32 37 35 172

2. Heinola Esko JaTi 33 36 26 27 36 158

MC

1. Koskela Taisto ITK 37 35 39 34 35 180

2. Kallio Lauri ÄST 41 38 33 34 29 175

3. Hietakangas Markku JaTi 39 24 37 29 20 149

4. Keisala Reijo JaTi 26 31 31 29 31 148

5. Kallio Jarno VaaTi 34 32 32 26 21 145

6. Hautaniemi Reijo ATi 22 25 30 25 32 134

7. Siirilä Seppo ATi 23 16 22 23 22 106

8. Varsaluoma Kauko ITK 17 14 19 21 29 100

9. Mäkynen Onni JaTi 12 23 18 19 21 93

NA

1. Tuomisto Silja JaTi 43 38 42 39 43 205

2. Savioja Tuula ITK 37 41 41 40 41 200

3. Tuomisto Seija JaTi 39 38 41 40 36 194

4. Riutta Helena ÄST 35 38 36 43 41 193

5. Hakomäki Laila ÄST 36 39 37 30 32 174

6. Muotio Pirjo JaTi 33 35 23 35 35 161

NB

1. Kaihlamäki Mailis JaTi 27 32 39 38 38 174

2. Mäkiviita Juulia JaTi 30 37 34 36 31 168

3. Mattila Merja KjT 27 39 33 32 32 163

4. Tuomisto Siiri JaTi 29 28 35 31 36 159

5. Mäkinen Terttu-Liisa ITK 32 31 34 27 30 154

6. Hietanen Hely ÄST 27 15 28 24 26 120



NC

1. Siirilä Raili ATi 40 34 29 33 36 172

2. Holma Anne ATi 33 28 39 33 36 169

3. Sauru Seija ITK 29 23 18 23 22 115

NuB

1. Laitila Elina JaTi 30 25 31 31 28 145

Joukkueet

Miehet

1. VaaTi 711

Mäkinen Mauno 196

Tuulikangas Esko 172

Kallio Jarno 145

Leskinen Veikko 198

2. ITK 709

Varsaluoma Tommi 172

Varsaluoma Kosti 179

Moilanen Markku 178

Koskela Taisto 180

3. JaTi 654

Mäkinen Mikko 199

Heinola Esko 158

Keisala Reijo 148

Hietakangas Markku 149

Naiset

1. JaTi l 560

Tuomisto Silja 205

Tuomisto Seija 194

Muotio Pirjo 161

2. JaTi ll 501

Mäkiviita Juulia 168

Kaihlamäki Mailis 174

Tuomisto Siiri 159

3. ÄST 487

Hakomäki Laila 174

Riutta Helena 193

Hietanen Hely 120

4. ITK 469

Sauru Seija 115

Mäkinen Terttu-Liisa 154

Savioja Tuula 200



JALASJÄRVI 22.9.2018

joukkue pm Järj. Jalasjärven Tikka ry. / E-P:n piiri

Miehet

1. ITK 743 740 1483

Varsaluoma Kosti MM 201 197 398

Keskinen Juhani MA 180 176 356

Moilanen Markku MA 176 188 364

Varsaluoma Tommi MB 186 179 365

2. VaaTi 711 697 1408

Mäkinen Mauno MM 194 189 383

Leskinen Veikko MM 202 190 392

Tuulikangas Esko MA 183 183 366

Kallio Jarno MC 132 135 267

3. ATi 684 673 1357

Fischer Jussi MM 189 198 387

Juurakko Raimo MM 185 175 360

Holma Raimo MA 179 186 365

Hautaniemi Reijo MC 131 114 245

4. JaTi 689 622 1311

Mäkinen Mikko MA 198 194 392

Heinola Esko MB 174 160 334

Hietakangas Markku MC 166 144 310

Keisala Reijo MC 151 124 275

M-60

1. VaaTi 562 588 1150

Mäkinen Mauno MM 193 204 397

Leskinen Veikko MM 193 197 390

Tuulikangas Esko MA 176 187 363

2. ITK 540 548 1088

Varsaluoma Kosti MM 206 203 409

Keskinen Juhani MA 160 179 339

Moilanen Markku MA 174 166 340

3. ATi 492 472 964

Fischer Jussi MM 192 180 372

Juurakko Raimo MM 172 183 355

Hautaniemi Reijo MC 128 109 237

4. JaTi 461 432 893

Mäkinen Mikko MA 194 198 392

Mäkynen Onni MC 147 112 259

Keisala Reijo MC 120 122 242



Naiset

1. JaTi I 553 571 1124

Tuomisto Seija NA 198 197 395

Muotio Pirjo NA 156 169 325

Tuomisto Silja NA 199 205 404

2. JaTi II 486 489 975

Mäkiviita Juulia NB 153 171 324

Kaihlamäki Mailis NB 179 153 332

Tuomisto Siiri NB 154 165 319

3. ÄST 492 478 970

Hakomäki Laila NA 183 168 351

Riutta Helena NA 180 172 352

Hietanen Hely NB 129 138 267

4. ITK 434 446 880

Savioja Tuula NA 198 202 400

Mäkinen Terttu-Liisa NB 140 147 287

Sauru Seija NC 96 97 193

Jalasjärven Tikka kiittää kaikkia mukana olleita!


